@ N42 suchsdorf - Projensdorf - Hbf - Meimersdorf Vv RVG

Giltig ab 01.01.2026

Haltestellen Téaglich

Rungholtplatz ab 01:07 02:07 03:07 04:03
Sylter Bogen 01:08 02:08 03:08 04:04
Nienbrigger Weg 01:09 02:09 03:09 04:05

Schneiderkamp 01:10 02:10 03:10 04:06
Rehbenitzwinkel 01:11 02:11 03:11 04:08
Torfende 01:12 02:12 03:12 04:09

01:13 02:13 03:13 04:10
01:14 02:14 03:14 04:1
01:15 02:15 03:15 04:12
01:16 02:16 03:16 04:13
01:16 02:16 03:16 04:14
01:17 02:17 03:17 04:15

Ernst-Barlach-Gymnasium
Woltersweg

Gurlittstralle

Steenbeker Weg
Husumer Weg
Elendsredder

Mercatorstralle 01:18 02:18 03:18 04:16
Homannstralte 01:18 02:18 03:18 04:17
Duivelsbeker Weg 01:19 02:19 03:19 04:18
Yorckstralle 01:20 02:20 03:20 04:19

01:21 02:21 03:21 04:20
01:22 02:22 03:22 04:21
01:23 02:23 03:23 04:22
01:24 02:24 03:24 04:23
01:25 02:25 03:25 04:24

Wrangelstralle
FeldstralRe/Waitzstralle
Unikliniken
Hospitalstralle
SchloRgarten

>>>>>>>>>>>OP>P>>>>0>»0>»>D>

Seegarten/Ostseekai 01:26 02:26 03:26 04:25
Bootshafen 01:27 02:27 03:27 04:27
Andreas-Gayk-Stralte A1 01:28 02:28 03:28 04:28
Hauptbahnhof C3 an 01:30 02:30 03:30 04:30
Hauptbahnhof C3 ab|00:35 01:35 02:35 03:35
Hummelwiese D 00:37 01:37 02:37 03:37
Stormarnstralle B 00:39 01:39 02:39 03:39
Spolertstralle B 00:40 01:40 02:40 03:40
Karlsburg B 00:41 01:41 02:41 03:41
Kieler Weg A 00:43 01:43 02:43 03:43
Lindenhain C 00:44 01:44 02:44 03:44
Reesenberg B 00:45 01:45 02:45 03:45
Fettberg A 00:46 01:46 02:46 03:46
Kronsburg A 00:47 01:47 02:47 03:47
Reesenberg A 00:48 01:48 02:48 03:48
Lindenhain B 00:49 01:49 02:49 03:49
Barkauer Stralle B 00:50 01:50 02:50 03:50
Im Saal B 00:51 01:51 02:51 03:51
Solldiekswall B 00:53 01:53 02:53 03:53
Odbarsweg B 00:54 01:54 02:54 03:54
Grot Steenbusch B 00:55 01:55 02:55 03:55
Bustorfer Weg B 00:55 01:55 02:55 03:55
Meimersdorf, Schule B 00:56 01:56 02:56 03:56
Am Biberbach B 00:57 01:57 02:57 03:57
Goldregenholz B 00:58 01:58 02:58 03:58
Am Dorfplatz B 00:59 01:59 02:59 03:59
Kleinflintbeker Weg C 01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00
Am Reben A an] 01:01 02:01 03:01 04:01




@ NL42 Meimersdorf - Hbf - Projensdorf - Suchsdorf D KVG

Giltig ab 01.01.2026

Haltestellen Téaglich

Am Reben A ab|00:08 03:08 04:08
Kleinflintbeker Weg A 00:09 03:09 04:09
Am Dorfplatz A 00:09 03:09 04:09
Goldregenholz A 00:1 03:11 04:M
Am Biberbach A 00:1 03:11 04:M
Meimersdorf, Schule A 00:12 03:12 04:12
Bustorfer Weg A 00:13 03:13 04:13
Grot Steenbusch C 00:14 03:14 O4:14
Odbarsweg A 00:14 03:14 04:14
Solldiekswall A 00:15 03:15 04:15
Im Saal A 00:17 03:17 04:17
Barkauer Stralle A 00:18 03:18 04:18
Lindenhain C 00:19 03:19 04:19
Reesenberg B 00:20 03:20 04:20
Fettberg A 00:21 03:21 04:21
Kronsburg A 00:22 03:22 04:22
Reesenberg A 00:23 03:23 04:23
Lindenhain A 00:24 03:24 04:24
Karlsburg A 00:25 03:25 04:25
Spolertstralle A 00:26 03:26 04:26
Stormarnstralle A 00:27 03:27 04:27
Hummelwiese (o 00:29 03:29 04:29
Hauptbahnhof B3 an|00:30 Alle 03:30 04:30
Hauptbahnhof B3 ab|00:35 60 03:35
Andreas-Gayk-Stralle C 00:37 Min. 03:37
Bootshafen B 00:38 03:38
Seegarten/Ostseekai B 00:39 03:39
SchlofRgarten B 00:40 03:40
Hospitalstralle B 00:41 03:41
Unikliniken B 00:42 03:42
FeldstraRe/Waitzstralle B 00:43 03:43
Wrangelstralle B 00:44 03:44
Yorckstralle B 00:45 03:45
Divelsbeker Weg B 00:46 03:46
Homannstralle B 00:47 03:47
Mercatorstralle C 00:48 03:48
Elendsredder D 00:49 03:49
Husumer Weg B 00:50 03:50
Steenbeker Weg B 00:50 03:50
Gurlittstralle B 00:51 03:51
Woltersweg B 00:52 03:52
Ernst-Barlach-Gymnasium B 00:53 03:53
Torfende D 00:54 03:54
Rehbenitzwinkel B 00:55 03:55
Schneiderkamp B 00:57 03:57
Nienbrigger Weg B 00:58 03:58
Sylter Bogen B 00:59 03:59
Rungholtplatz B an|01:00 04:00




